
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1.0 Survey and Site Analysis 15 days Fri 9/8/17 Thu 9/28/17

2 Task 1.1 Identifying Setbacks 1 day Fri 9/8/17 Fri 9/8/17

3 Task 1.2 Control Setup 1 day Sat 9/9/17 Sat 9/9/17

4 Task 1.3 Surveying 7 days Sat 9/9/17 Sat 9/16/17

5 Task 1.4 Mapping 10 days Sat 9/16/17 Thu 9/28/17

6 Surveying and Site Map Complete 0 days Thu 9/28/17 Thu 9/28/17

7 Task 2.0 Conceptual Design 17 days Fri 9/29/17 Mon 10/23/17

8 Task 2.1 Conceptual Design 17 days Fri 9/29/17 Mon 10/23/17

9 Task 3.0 Structural Design & Analysis 37 days Thu 10/5/17 Fri 11/24/17

10 Task 3.1 Load Determination 12 days Thu 10/5/17 Fri 10/20/17

11 Task 3.3 Joist Analysis and Design 12 days Sat 10/21/17 Mon 11/6/17

12 Task 3.4 Beam Analysis and Design 12 days Sat 10/21/17 Mon 11/6/17

13 Task 3.5 Header Analysis and Design 12 days Sat 10/21/17 Mon 11/6/17

14 Task 3.6 Column Analysis and Design 12 days Sat 10/21/17 Mon 11/6/17

15 Task 3.7 Foundation Analysis and Design 15 days Mon 11/6/17 Fri 11/24/17

16 Task 3.8 Shear Wall & Lateral Design 15 days Mon 11/6/17 Fri 11/24/17

17 Task 3.9 Connection Analysis and Design 15 days Mon 11/6/17 Fri 11/24/17

18 Task 4.0 Deliverables and Drafting Services 36 days Sun 10/22/17 Fri 12/8/17

19 Task 4.1 50% Construction Documents 21 days Sun 10/22/17 Fri 11/17/17

20 50% Construction Documents Complete 0 days Fri 11/17/17 Fri 11/17/17

21 Task 4.2 Final Construction Documents 17 days Wed 11/15/17 Fri 12/8/17

22 Final Construction Documents Complete 0 days Fri 12/8/17 Fri 12/8/17

23 Task 5.0 Project Management 75 days Mon 8/28/17 Fri 12/8/17

24 Task 5.1 Team Meetings 75 days Mon 8/28/17 Fri 12/8/17

25 Task 5.2 Client Meetings 75 days Mon 8/28/17 Fri 12/8/17
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